LogiCO2 International • P.B. 4113 • SE-426 04 Västra Frölunda • Sweden • info@logico2.com
CO2 ALERT MK10 DETECTOR SET 2 A (2025 UL)
CO2 Alert Mk10 Detector including Horn/Strobe
FUNCTION
The ALERT Mk10 is a CO2 monitor with integrated sound
and light Alarm indication, designed to measure CO2
concentration in a confined space environment. It provides
an alarm in the event that a CO2 level considered unhealthy/

CO2 ALERT MK10 DETECTOR SET 2 A (2025 UL)
CO2 Alert Mk10 Detector including Horn/Strobe
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Item code Description
2025 NUCO2 CO2 Alert Mk10 Detector SET 2 A
2025 NUCO2 consists of:
CO2 Alert Mk10, incl. 1 Cable blue 10m and 1 Cable red 5m
0199 Protect bar
0438 Horn/Strobe LED amber glass with blue indicator, incl 1m cable and sign
0519 RJ45 1-1 split
0021 Transformer 1A, incl Plug-UL for transformer
HF-MK1004 Plug-lock
Bag with 3 Collar Seals, 6 stripes, 24 screws and plugs
SIGN ALERT MK10 NU2 EN Sign CO2 Alert Mk10 EN
SIGN ALERT MK10 NU2 ES Sign CO2 Alert Mk10 ES
SIGN CO2 H/S B NU2 EN Sign Horn/strobe Mk9/10 EN
SIGN CO2 SENSOR EN Sign CO2 Sensor Mk9/10 EN
HFE1081 Installation manual Mk10
HFE1058 Quick-guide Mk10
ACCESSORIES
Item code Description
0328 CO2 Central Unit Mk9 KIT 4 A
0471 RCB with delay for fire alarm, 1 m cable
0468 SMB Safe mode box - shut off valve
0560 Bag with Collar Seal 10 pcs incl stripes 20 pcs
IMPORTANT!
Blue lamp ON indicates that
the CO2 Safety System is ON.
Enter at own risk, if not ON!
Ensure room is well ventilated
before entering room/area. Call Service: 800.472.2855S
IG
N
 C
O
2
H
/S
 B
 N
U
2
E
N
WARNING! !
CO2 ALERT
CARBON DIOXIDE GAS
DO NOT ENTER THIS AREA WHEN SIREN
IS SOUNDING AND LIGHT IS FLASHING!
Emergency Actions
•  Evacuate the Area Immediately.